

Business Insurance Certificate of Currency

Policy Number: 438126PZBI



Certificate Date 04 June, 2024

Insurer

Zurich Australian Insurance Limited
ABN 13 000 296 640
AFS Licence No 232507

Important Information

This is to certify that the below policy is current at the time of issue, subject to the limitations, exclusions, definitions and conditions of the Zurich Business Package Insurance – Steadfast Client Trading Platform policy.

Intermediary Details

Broker Name Coverforce Insurance Broking Pty Ltd

Period of Cover From 30/06/2024 at 4pm to 30/06/2025 at 4pm

Insured

Insured Name Sydney Plumbing Pty Ltd
Address Unit 50 7-9 Percy Street
AUBURN, NSW, 2144

Policy Wording

Zurich Business Package Insurance - Steadfast Client Trading Platform

Situation Details

Situation: Unit 50 7-9 Percy Street AUBURN NSW 2144 (Principal)

Business Details

Plumbers - Commercial Over 4 People

Interested Parties

No Interested Parties noted

Business Property Section

Sum Insured

Building(s) Reinstatement or Replacement Value	\$ Not Insured
Contents (including stock) Reinstatement or Replacement Value	\$ 258,405
Total Sum Insured	
Total Sum Insured	\$ 258,405
Limit of Liability	\$ 310,086
Extra Cost of Reinstatement	\$ As per policy wording
Flood	Insured

Additional Benefits

Removal of Debris	\$ As per policy wording
Rewriting of Records	\$ 25,000
Playing Surfaces	\$ 50,000

Optional Extension

Strata title mortgagee(s) interest cover only Not Insured

Theft Section

Sum Insured

Contents - including stock	\$ 35,000
Cigarettes / Tobacco	\$ Not Insured
Alcohol	\$ Not Insured

Business Insurance Certificate of Currency

Policy Number: 438126PZBI

Specified items

None

Additional Benefits

Damage to rented premises	\$ As per policy wording
Theft Without Forcible and Violent Entry (not property in the open air)	\$ 20,000
Theft of property in open air	\$ 5,000

Public and Products Liability Section

Limit of Liability

Limit of Liability - General Liability	\$ 20,000,000 Any one Occurrence
Limit of Liability - Products Liability	\$ 20,000,000 Any one occurrence and in the Aggregate any one Period of Insurance and in the Aggregate for all Situations

Additional Benefit

Property in Your physical and legal control	\$ 250,000
---	------------

General Property Section

Unspecified General Property Items Sum Insured

Unspecified General Property items	\$ 16,500 Limited to a maximum of \$3,000 for any one item
------------------------------------	--

Specified General Property Item #1

200 Reel and self level head	\$ 10,000
------------------------------	-----------

Specified General Property Item #2

Monitor	\$ 4,000
---------	----------

Specified General Property Item #3

Viega 4B	\$ 4,000
----------	----------

Specified General Property Item #4

Ridgid Press Gun	\$ 4,000
------------------	----------

Specified General Property Item #5

Viega Picco Press Gun	\$ 3,000
-----------------------	----------

Specified General Property Item #6

Electric Eel	\$ 3,500
--------------	----------

Document template version: 2.46.00.00